Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
October 23, 2024

Wednesday
7:00 P.M.

AGENDA

1. Call to order

NS kBN

Approval of Agenda (action)

Public Forum- Speakers will be allotted 3 minutes each to speak

Approval of Minutes (action)

Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)

Approval of Monthly Bills (action)

Administrator’s report

7.1.

7.2.

7.3.

7.4.

7.5.

7.6.

7.7.

7.8.

7.9.
7.10.

Christensen Broadcasting Advertising Agreement (action)
Date to Canvass Results of the General Election (action)
MSHSL Form A Grant (action)

Seniority List (action)

READ Act MOU (action)

Building Project (action)

Roof Update

School Board Convention

HS Principal Report

Elem. Principal/Superintendent Report

8.  Adjournment



